place
1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th
1D - 10th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd

2D - 1st
2D-2nd
2D-3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D -7th

3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
3D - 8th
3D -9th
3D - 10th
3D - 11th
3D - 12th

4D - 1st
4D - 1st
4D - 3rd

12/18/21 TNB Results

Pee Wee
rider_name
Charlee Mitchell
Sydney Bruce
Rylee Jaggers
Charlee Mitchell
Monnee Jo McCoin
Millee McCoin
Mackinzee McCoin
Reagan Barker
Johnathon Magee
Tinley Tanler

1D AM

Colleen Kingsbury
Lexie Goss

Jamie Sutter

2D AM
Dominique Hart
Carla Bridges
Tammy lvins
Adrianne Wagner
Gretchen Miller
Emma Suing
Ryann Mitchell
3D AM

Colleen Kingsbury
Karen Mitchell
Gretchen Miller
Landyn Bafford
Garan Buller
Patricia Freeman-Martin
Taylor Forster
Colleen Kingsbury
Shelby Lovejoy
Jessie Smith
Tammy lvins

Trish McCoin

4D AM

Teagan Brewer
Jessica Crouch
Hayden Bafford

horse_registered_name
Emma'’s Little Rocket
Apollo

CR Tonka Tuff

Nu Anchor Management
Hammer

Hammy

Hammer

Bear Sneakers

My Frosty Beau

Beau

Cinco de Cash
Dats blazin
Starz Decoy

Desiriously Special
Absolute Peppa
Perks Two Bit Dash
Flit N For Perks
Meowser

One hot potato
Driftin Blue LeDoux

PC Judge Berare

Nu Anchor Management
House of Lions

SHEZA TUFF PISTOL
FLF Fame Luck N Coin
Cat Leia

Judges Pants On Fire
Judges Fancy Pants
Lenas Queen of Harts
Mc justa Sagey Jack
Shez My Kinda Brandy

Ima rockstar

Got Caught Streakin
Hox Shake Em Teco
Dat Cash Baby

score

17.856
18.256
18.558
23.826
24.791
25.266
43.325

53.96
69.267
93.101

15.295
15.379
15.499

15.799
15.808
15.985
16.018
16.052
16.162
16.263

16.324
16.341
16.358
16.395
16.462
16.468

16.51
16.538
16.551
16.689
16.702
16.725

16.813
16.813
16.817

purse

S 25.00
S 15.00
S 10.00

$212.00
$163.00
$119.00

$191.00
$147.00
$107.00

$163.00
$125.00
$ 91.00

$126.00
$126.00
$ 79.00



4D - 4th

4D - 5th

4D - 6th

4D - 7th

4D - 8th

4D - 9th

4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th
4D - 13th
4D - 14th
4D - 15th
4D - 16th
4D - 17th
4D - 18th
4D - 19th
4D - 20th
4D - 21st
4D - 22nd
4D - 23rd
4D - 24th
4D - 25th
4D - 26th
4D - 27th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D-3rd
1D - 4th

Tamara Scroggs
Ryann Bafford
Elisha Zellner
Riann Cornett

Summer Schaffran

Rylee Jaggers
Christine Conley
Dayna Laroue
Sabrina Frolov
Stevie Rae Willis
April Courtney
Karen Mitchell
April Courtney
Tina Howell
Stevie Rae Willis
Ruth Broadhurst
Gretchen Miller
Tee Mott

Hailee Polzel
Siterra Magee
Gretchen Miller
Melea Newman
Tamara Scroggs
Erin Overbay
Tanya Ledbetter
Jessica Crouch
Hayden Bafford
Natalia Frolov
Joy Mathews
Reagan Goodman

Open AM

Lexie Goss
Adrianne Wagner
Gretchen Miller

3500 Novice AM
Emma Suing
Sabrina Frolov
Tina Howell
Elisha Zellner

1000 Novice AM

Guys high moon
Cee N Starlight

Big sky vatti

No Way in Hail

BR Dancin Merada
CR Tonka Tuff

Eyes Jack Sensation
ChipsPepyMintPatti
Cuttyslibertybell
Blackie

Addy

Hondo

Dashin Colonel
Peppys First Corona
Lamar

Odie Beach Bar
Lions Grey Star

My Tee Tuf Jaguar
Nickie Wood

TK Dualin Buggy
Illegal Fling
Firescrowbar
Judges Streakinsteel
Sky Lake

Mr Montana Cat
FLF Gata Dash Guys
Alis Triple Image

RCA PRETTY LATEFROST

MSC Docs Dunit Again
Blues Wild Child

Dats blazin
Flit N For Perks
House of Lions

One hot potato
Cuttyslibertybell
Peppys First Corona
My Pal Suuly

16.976
17.016
17.121
17.156
17.175
17.325
17.369
17.428
17.549
17.568
17.578
17.668
17.696
17.702
17.981
18.123
18.185
18.328
18.483
18.657
20.031
20.196
38.996
45.4
915.866
916.753
916.825
917.001
917.72
999.999

15.379
16.018
16.358

16.162
17.549
17.702
20.599

$ 75.00

$ 60.00
$ 40.00



1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

1D - 1st

3D - 1st

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

2D - 1st
2D-2nd
2D -3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th

3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D -3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th

Shelby Lovejoy
Rylee Jaggers
April Courtney
Karen Mitchell
April Courtney
Hailee Polzel
Lacie Brant

200 Novice AM
Gretchen Miller
Gretchen Miller
Gretchen Miller
Emily Hampton
Natalia Frolov

500 Novice Rider AM
1D

Emma Hathaway

3D

Emma Hathaway

Joy Mathews

Futurity AM
Garan Buller
Tanya Ledbetter
Emma Hathaway

1D PM

Colleen Kingsbury
Lexie Goss

2D PM

Carla Bridges
Tammy lvins
Adrianne Wagner
Gretchen Miller
Emma Suing
Ryann Mitchell
3D PM

Colleen Kingsbury
Karen Mitchell
Gretchen Miller
Garan Buller
Taylor Forster

Lenas Queen of Harts
CR Tonka Tuff

Addy

Hondo

Dashin Colonel
Nickie Wood

Cant tag shotgun

Meowser
Lions Grey Star
Illegal Fling

Horsecyn Bright Jewel

RCA PRETTY LATEFROST

BestBeTakinMyAdvice

TK All Jacked Up
MSC Docs Dunit Again

FLF Fame Luck N Coin
TK High on Montana
TK All Jacked Up

Cinco de Cash
Dats blazin

Absolute Peppa
Perks Two Bit Dash
Flit N For Perks
Meowser

One hot potato
Driftin Blue LeDoux

PC Judge Berare

Nu Anchor Management

House of Lions
FLF Fame Luck N Coin
Judges Pants On Fire

16.551
17.325
17.578
17.668
17.696
18.483
18.578

wn

53.00
32.00
21.00

wn n

16.052
18.185
20.031
25.072

-

45.00
30.00

wn

917.001

18.222 S 25.00

19.52 S 20.00
917.72

16.462 S 45.00
17.522
19.52

15.295 $178.00
15.379 $137.00

15.808 $122.00
15.985 $ 93.00
16.018 S 68.00
16.052
16.162
16.263

16.324 $104.00
16.341 $ 80.00
16.358 $ 58.00
16.462

16.51



3D - 6th
3D - 7th
3D - 8th
3D - 9th

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th
4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th
4D - 13th
4D - 14th
4D - 15th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th

1D - 1st

Colleen Kingsbury
Shelby Lovejoy
Jessie Smith
Tammy lvins

4D PM

Jessica Crouch
Elisha Zellner
Riann Cornett
Summer Schaffran
Rylee Jaggers
Christine Conley
April Courtney
Karen Mitchell
April Courtney
Gretchen Miller
Tee Mott

Hailee Polzel
Siterra Magee
Gretchen Miller
Erin Overbay
Tanya Ledbetter
Jessica Crouch
Joy Mathews

Open PM
Lexie Goss
Emma Suing
Gretchen Miller

3500 PM
Moved to Open

1000 Novice PM
Shelby Lovejoy
Rylee Jaggers
April Courtney
Karen Mitchell
April Courtney
Hailee Polzel
Lacie Brant

200 Novice PM
Gretchen Miller

Judges Fancy Pants
Lenas Queen of Harts
Mc justa Sagey Jack
Shez My Kinda Brandy

Hox Shake Em Teco
Big sky vatti

No Way in Hail

BR Dancin Merada
CR Tonka Tuff

Eyes Jack Sensation
Addy

Hondo

Dashin Colonel
Lions Grey Star

My Tee Tuf Jaguar
Nickie Wood

TK Dualin Buggy
Illegal Fling

Sky Lake

Mr Montana Cat
FLF Gata Dash Guys
MSC Docs Dunit Again

Dats blazin
One hot potato
House of Lions

Lenas Queen of Harts
CR Tonka Tuff

Addy

Hondo

Dashin Colonel
Nickie Wood

Cant tag shotgun

Meowser

16.538
16.551
16.689
16.702

16.813 $ 90.00

17.121 $ 69.00

17.156 $ 50.00
17.175
17.325
17.369
17.578
17.668
17.696
18.185
18.328
18.483
18.657
20.031
45.4
1915.866
1916.753
1917.72

15.379 S 75.00
16.162
16.358

16.551 S 53.00
17.325 $ 32.00
17.578 $ 21.00
17.668
17.696
18.483
18.578

16.052 $ 45.00



1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd

1D - 1st

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

Gretchen Miller
Gretchen Miller

500 Novice Rider PM
1D

Emma Hathaway

Joy Mathews

Futurity PM
Garan Buller
Tanya Ledbetter

Lions Grey Star
Illegal Fling

TK All Jacked Up
MSC Docs Dunit Again

FLF Fame Luck N Coin
TK High on Montana

18.185
20.031

19.52
917.72

16.462
17.522

$ 30.00

$ 30.00



