12/18/21 TNB Results

Pee Wee

	Fee wee			
place	rider_name	horse_registered_name	score	purse
1D - 1st	Charlee Mitchell	Emma's Little Rocket	17.856	\$ 25.00
1D - 2nd	Sydney Bruce	Apollo	18.256	\$ 15.00
1D - 3rd	Rylee Jaggers	CR Tonka Tuff	18.558	\$ 10.00
1D - 4th	Charlee Mitchell	Nu Anchor Management	23.826	
1D - 5th	Monnee Jo McCoin	Hammer	24.791	
1D - 6th	Millee McCoin	Hammy	25.266	
1D - 7th	Mackinzee McCoin	Hammer	43.325	
1D - 8th	Reagan Barker	Bear Sneakers	53.96	
1D - 9th	Johnathon Magee	My Frosty Beau	69.267	
1D - 10th	Tinley Tanler	Beau	93.101	
	1D AM			
1D - 1st	Colleen Kingsbury	Cinco de Cash	15.295	•
1D - 2nd		Dats blazin	15.379	•
1D - 3rd	Jamie Sutter	Starz Decoy	15.499	\$119.00
	2D AM			
2D - 1st	Dominique Hart	Desiriously Special	15.799	\$191.00
2D - 2nd	Carla Bridges	Absolute Peppa	15.808	\$147.00
2D - 3rd	Tammy Ivins	Perks Two Bit Dash	15.985	\$107.00
2D - 4th	Adrianne Wagner	Flit N For Perks	16.018	
2D - 5th	Gretchen Miller	Meowser	16.052	
2D - 6th	Emma Suing	One hot potato	16.162	
2D - 7th	Ryann Mitchell	Driftin Blue LeDoux	16.263	
	3D AM			
3D - 1st	Colleen Kingsbury	PC Judge Berare	16.324	\$163.00
3D - 2nd	Karen Mitchell	Nu Anchor Management	16.341	\$125.00
3D - 3rd	Gretchen Miller	House of Lions	16.358	\$ 91.00
3D - 4th	Landyn Bafford	SHEZA TUFF PISTOL	16.395	
3D - 5th	Garan Buller	FLF Fame Luck N Coin	16.462	
3D - 6th	Patricia Freeman-Martin	Cat Leia	16.468	
3D - 7th	Taylor Forster	Judges Pants On Fire	16.51	
3D - 8th	Colleen Kingsbury	Judges Fancy Pants	16.538	
3D - 9th	Shelby Lovejoy	Lenas Queen of Harts	16.551	
	Jessie Smith	Mc justa Sagey Jack	16.689	
	Tammy lvins	Shez My Kinda Brandy	16.702	
	Trish McCoin	Ima rockstar	16.725	
50 12(11	4D AM		10.723	
4D - 1st		Got Caught Streakin	16.813	\$126.00
	Teagan Brewer Jessica Crouch	Hox Shake Em Teco		-
4D - 1st			16.813	\$126.00
4D - 3rd	Hayden Bafford	Dat Cash Baby	16.817	\$ 79.00

ys high moon 16.976 e N Starlight 17.016
e N Starlight 17.016
sky vatti 17.121
Way in Hail 17.156
Dancin Merada 17.175
Tonka Tuff 17.325
es Jack Sensation 17.369
ipsPepyMintPatti 17.428
ttyslibertybell 17.549
nckie 17.568
dy 17.578
ndo 17.668
shin Colonel 17.696
ppys First Corona 17.702
mar 17.981
lie Beach Bar 18.123
ns Grey Star 18.185
/ Tee Tuf Jaguar 18.328
ckie Wood 18.483
Dualin Buggy 18.657
gal Fling 20.031
escrowbar 20.196
dges Streakinsteel 38.996
y Lake 45.4
Montana Cat 915.866
Gata Dash Guys 916.753
s Triple Image 916.825
A PRETTY LATEFROST 917.001
SC Docs Dunit Again 917.72
ues Wild Child 999.999
ts blazin 15.379 \$ 75.00
t N For Perks 16.018
use of Lions 16.358
e hot potato 16.162 \$ 60.00
ttyslibertybell 17.549 \$ 40.00
ppys First Corona 17.702
/ Pal Suuly 20.599
20.000

1000 Novice AM

1D - 1st	Shelby Lovejoy	Lenas Queen of Harts	16,551	\$ 53.00
1D - 2nd		CR Tonka Tuff	17.325	\$ 32.00
1D - 3rd	April Courtney	Addy		\$ 21.00
1D - 4th	Karen Mitchell	Hondo	17.668	7
1D - 5th	April Courtney	Dashin Colonel	17.696	
1D - 6th	Hailee Polzel	Nickie Wood	18.483	
1D - 7th	Lacie Brant	Cant tag shotgun	18.578	
	200 Novice AM			
1D - 1st	Gretchen Miller	Meowser	16.052	\$ 45.00
1D - 2nd	Gretchen Miller	Lions Grey Star	18.185	\$ 30.00
1D - 3rd	Gretchen Miller	Illegal Fling	20.031	
1D - 4th	Emily Hampton	Horsecyn Bright Jewel	25.072	
	Natalia Frolov	RCA PRETTY LATEFROST	917.001	
	500 Novice Rider AM			
	1D			
1D - 1st	Emma Hathaway	BestBeTakinMyAdvice	18.222	\$ 25.00
	3D			
3D - 1st	Emma Hathaway	TK All Jacked Up	19.52	\$ 20.00
	Joy Mathews	MSC Docs Dunit Again	917.72	
	Futurity AM			
1D - 1st	Futurity AM Garan Buller	FLF Fame Luck N Coin	16.462	\$ 45.00
	-	FLF Fame Luck N Coin TK High on Montana	16.462 17.522	\$ 45.00
	Garan Buller			\$ 45.00
1D - 2nd	Garan Buller Tanya Ledbetter	TK High on Montana	17.522	\$ 45.00
1D - 2nd	Garan Buller Tanya Ledbetter	TK High on Montana	17.522	\$ 45.00
1D - 2nd	Garan Buller Tanya Ledbetter Emma Hathaway	TK High on Montana	17.522	\$ 45.00 \$178.00
1D - 2nd 1D - 3rd	Garan Buller Tanya Ledbetter Emma Hathaway 1D PM	TK High on Montana TK All Jacked Up	17.522 19.52	\$178.00
1D - 2nd 1D - 3rd 1D - 1st	Garan Buller Tanya Ledbetter Emma Hathaway 1D PM Colleen Kingsbury	TK High on Montana TK All Jacked Up Cinco de Cash	17.522 19.52 15.295	\$178.00
1D - 2nd 1D - 3rd 1D - 1st	Garan Buller Tanya Ledbetter Emma Hathaway 1D PM Colleen Kingsbury Lexie Goss	TK High on Montana TK All Jacked Up Cinco de Cash	17.522 19.52 15.295	\$178.00 \$137.00
1D - 2nd 1D - 3rd 1D - 1st 1D - 2nd	Garan Buller Tanya Ledbetter Emma Hathaway 1D PM Colleen Kingsbury Lexie Goss 2D PM	TK High on Montana TK All Jacked Up Cinco de Cash Dats blazin Absolute Peppa Perks Two Bit Dash	17.522 19.52 15.295 15.379 15.808	\$178.00 \$137.00
1D - 2nd 1D - 3rd 1D - 1st 1D - 2nd 2D - 1st	Garan Buller Tanya Ledbetter Emma Hathaway 1D PM Colleen Kingsbury Lexie Goss 2D PM Carla Bridges Tammy Ivins Adrianne Wagner	TK High on Montana TK All Jacked Up Cinco de Cash Dats blazin Absolute Peppa	17.522 19.52 15.295 15.379 15.808 15.985	\$178.00 \$137.00 \$122.00
1D - 2nd 1D - 3rd 1D - 1st 1D - 2nd 2D - 1st 2D - 2nd	Garan Buller Tanya Ledbetter Emma Hathaway 1D PM Colleen Kingsbury Lexie Goss 2D PM Carla Bridges Tammy Ivins	TK High on Montana TK All Jacked Up Cinco de Cash Dats blazin Absolute Peppa Perks Two Bit Dash	17.522 19.52 15.295 15.379 15.808 15.985	\$178.00 \$137.00 \$122.00 \$ 93.00
1D - 2nd 1D - 3rd 1D - 1st 1D - 2nd 2D - 1st 2D - 2nd 2D - 3rd	Garan Buller Tanya Ledbetter Emma Hathaway 1D PM Colleen Kingsbury Lexie Goss 2D PM Carla Bridges Tammy Ivins Adrianne Wagner	TK High on Montana TK All Jacked Up Cinco de Cash Dats blazin Absolute Peppa Perks Two Bit Dash Flit N For Perks	17.522 19.52 15.295 15.379 15.808 15.985 16.018	\$178.00 \$137.00 \$122.00 \$ 93.00
1D - 2nd 1D - 3rd 1D - 1st 1D - 2nd 2D - 1st 2D - 2nd 2D - 3rd 2D - 4th	Garan Buller Tanya Ledbetter Emma Hathaway 1D PM Colleen Kingsbury Lexie Goss 2D PM Carla Bridges Tammy Ivins Adrianne Wagner Gretchen Miller Emma Suing Ryann Mitchell	TK High on Montana TK All Jacked Up Cinco de Cash Dats blazin Absolute Peppa Perks Two Bit Dash Flit N For Perks Meowser	17.522 19.52 15.295 15.379 15.808 15.985 16.018 16.052	\$178.00 \$137.00 \$122.00 \$ 93.00
1D - 2nd 1D - 3rd 1D - 1st 1D - 2nd 2D - 1st 2D - 2nd 2D - 3rd 2D - 3rd 2D - 4th 2D - 5th 2D - 6th	Garan Buller Tanya Ledbetter Emma Hathaway 1D PM Colleen Kingsbury Lexie Goss 2D PM Carla Bridges Tammy Ivins Adrianne Wagner Gretchen Miller Emma Suing Ryann Mitchell 3D PM	TK High on Montana TK All Jacked Up Cinco de Cash Dats blazin Absolute Peppa Perks Two Bit Dash Flit N For Perks Meowser One hot potato Driftin Blue LeDoux	17.522 19.52 15.295 15.379 15.808 15.985 16.018 16.052 16.162 16.263	\$178.00 \$137.00 \$122.00 \$93.00 \$68.00
1D - 2nd 1D - 3rd 1D - 1st 1D - 2nd 2D - 1st 2D - 2nd 2D - 3rd 2D - 3rd 2D - 4th 2D - 5th 2D - 6th 3D - 1st	Garan Buller Tanya Ledbetter Emma Hathaway 1D PM Colleen Kingsbury Lexie Goss 2D PM Carla Bridges Tammy Ivins Adrianne Wagner Gretchen Miller Emma Suing Ryann Mitchell 3D PM Colleen Kingsbury	TK High on Montana TK All Jacked Up Cinco de Cash Dats blazin Absolute Peppa Perks Two Bit Dash Flit N For Perks Meowser One hot potato Driftin Blue LeDoux	17.522 19.52 15.295 15.379 15.808 15.985 16.018 16.052 16.162 16.263 16.263	\$178.00 \$137.00 \$122.00 \$93.00 \$68.00 \$104.00
1D - 2nd 1D - 3rd 1D - 1st 1D - 2nd 2D - 1st 2D - 2nd 2D - 3rd 2D - 3rd 2D - 5th 2D - 5th 2D - 6th 3D - 1st 3D - 2nd	Garan Buller Tanya Ledbetter Emma Hathaway 1D PM Colleen Kingsbury Lexie Goss 2D PM Carla Bridges Tammy Ivins Adrianne Wagner Gretchen Miller Emma Suing Ryann Mitchell 3D PM Colleen Kingsbury Karen Mitchell	TK High on Montana TK All Jacked Up Cinco de Cash Dats blazin Absolute Peppa Perks Two Bit Dash Flit N For Perks Meowser One hot potato Driftin Blue LeDoux	17.522 19.52 15.295 15.379 15.808 15.985 16.018 16.052 16.162 16.263 16.324 16.341	\$178.00 \$137.00 \$122.00 \$93.00 \$68.00 \$104.00 \$80.00
1D - 2nd 1D - 3rd 1D - 1st 1D - 2nd 2D - 1st 2D - 2nd 2D - 3rd 2D - 3rd 2D - 5th 2D - 5th 2D - 6th 3D - 1st 3D - 2nd 3D - 3rd	Garan Buller Tanya Ledbetter Emma Hathaway 1D PM Colleen Kingsbury Lexie Goss 2D PM Carla Bridges Tammy Ivins Adrianne Wagner Gretchen Miller Emma Suing Ryann Mitchell 3D PM Colleen Kingsbury Karen Mitchell Gretchen Miller	TK High on Montana TK All Jacked Up Cinco de Cash Dats blazin Absolute Peppa Perks Two Bit Dash Flit N For Perks Meowser One hot potato Driftin Blue LeDoux PC Judge Berare Nu Anchor Management House of Lions	17.522 19.52 15.295 15.379 15.808 15.985 16.018 16.052 16.162 16.263 16.324 16.324 16.341 16.358	\$178.00 \$137.00 \$122.00 \$93.00 \$68.00 \$104.00
1D - 2nd 1D - 3rd 1D - 1st 1D - 2nd 2D - 1st 2D - 2nd 2D - 3rd 2D - 3rd 2D - 5th 2D - 5th 2D - 6th 3D - 1st 3D - 2nd	Garan Buller Tanya Ledbetter Emma Hathaway 1D PM Colleen Kingsbury Lexie Goss 2D PM Carla Bridges Tammy Ivins Adrianne Wagner Gretchen Miller Emma Suing Ryann Mitchell 3D PM Colleen Kingsbury Karen Mitchell	TK High on Montana TK All Jacked Up Cinco de Cash Dats blazin Absolute Peppa Perks Two Bit Dash Flit N For Perks Meowser One hot potato Driftin Blue LeDoux	17.522 19.52 15.295 15.379 15.808 15.985 16.018 16.052 16.162 16.263 16.324 16.341	\$178.00 \$137.00 \$122.00 \$93.00 \$68.00 \$104.00 \$80.00

3D - 6th	Colleen Kingsbury	Judges Fancy Pants	16.538	
3D - 7th	Shelby Lovejoy	Lenas Queen of Harts	16.551	
3D - 8th	Jessie Smith	Mc justa Sagey Jack	16.689	
3D - 9th	Tammy Ivins	Shez My Kinda Brandy	16.702	
	4D PM			
4D - 1st	Jessica Crouch	Hox Shake Em Teco	16.813 \$	90.00
4D - 2nd	Elisha Zellner	Big sky vatti	17.121 \$	69.00
4D - 3rd	Riann Cornett	No Way in Hail	17.156 \$	50.00
4D - 4th	Summer Schaffran	BR Dancin Merada	17.175	
4D - 5th	Rylee Jaggers	CR Tonka Tuff	17.325	
4D - 6th	Christine Conley	Eyes Jack Sensation	17.369	
4D - 7th	April Courtney	Addy	17.578	
4D - 8th	Karen Mitchell	Hondo	17.668	
4D - 9th	April Courtney	Dashin Colonel	17.696	
4D - 10th	Gretchen Miller	Lions Grey Star	18.185	
4D - 11th	Tee Mott	My Tee Tuf Jaguar	18.328	
4D - 12th	Hailee Polzel	Nickie Wood	18.483	
4D - 13th	Siterra Magee	TK Dualin Buggy	18.657	
4D - 14th	Gretchen Miller	Illegal Fling	20.031	
4D - 15th	Erin Overbay	Sky Lake	45.4	
	Tanya Ledbetter	Mr Montana Cat	1915.866	
	Jessica Crouch	FLF Gata Dash Guys	1916.753	
	Joy Mathews	MSC Docs Dunit Again	1917.72	
		6		
	Open PM	Ū.		
1D - 1st		Dats blazin	15.379 \$	75.00
1D - 1st 1D - 2nd	Open PM Lexie Goss		15.379 \$ 16.162	75.00
	Open PM Lexie Goss	Dats blazin		75.00
1D - 2nd	Open PM Lexie Goss Emma Suing	Dats blazin One hot potato	16.162	75.00
1D - 2nd	Open PM Lexie Goss Emma Suing Gretchen Miller	Dats blazin One hot potato	16.162	75.00
1D - 2nd	Open PM Lexie Goss Emma Suing Gretchen Miller 3500 PM Moved to Open	Dats blazin One hot potato	16.162	75.00
1D - 2nd 1D - 3rd	Open PM Lexie Goss Emma Suing Gretchen Miller 3500 PM Moved to Open 1000 Novice PM	Dats blazin One hot potato House of Lions	16.162 16.358	
1D - 2nd 1D - 3rd 1D - 1st	Open PM Lexie Goss Emma Suing Gretchen Miller 3500 PM Moved to Open 1000 Novice PM Shelby Lovejoy	Dats blazin One hot potato House of Lions Lenas Queen of Harts	16.162 16.358 16.551 \$	53.00
1D - 2nd 1D - 3rd 1D - 1st 1D - 2nd	Open PM Lexie Goss Emma Suing Gretchen Miller 3500 PM Moved to Open 1000 Novice PM Shelby Lovejoy Rylee Jaggers	Dats blazin One hot potato House of Lions Lenas Queen of Harts CR Tonka Tuff	16.162 16.358 16.551 \$ 17.325 \$	53.00 32.00
1D - 2nd 1D - 3rd 1D - 1st 1D - 2nd 1D - 3rd	Open PM Lexie Goss Emma Suing Gretchen Miller 3500 PM Moved to Open 1000 Novice PM Shelby Lovejoy Rylee Jaggers April Courtney	Dats blazin One hot potato House of Lions Lenas Queen of Harts CR Tonka Tuff Addy	16.162 16.358 16.551 \$ 17.325 \$ 17.578 \$	53.00 32.00
1D - 2nd 1D - 3rd 1D - 1st 1D - 2nd 1D - 3rd 1D - 4th	Open PM Lexie Goss Emma Suing Gretchen Miller 3500 PM Moved to Open 1000 Novice PM Shelby Lovejoy Rylee Jaggers April Courtney Karen Mitchell	Dats blazin One hot potato House of Lions Lenas Queen of Harts CR Tonka Tuff Addy Hondo	16.162 16.358 16.551 \$ 17.325 \$ 17.578 \$ 17.668	53.00 32.00
1D - 2nd 1D - 3rd 1D - 1st 1D - 2nd 1D - 3rd 1D - 4th 1D - 5th	Open PM Lexie Goss Emma Suing Gretchen Miller 3500 PM Moved to Open 1000 Novice PM Shelby Lovejoy Rylee Jaggers April Courtney Karen Mitchell April Courtney	Dats blazin One hot potato House of Lions Lenas Queen of Harts CR Tonka Tuff Addy Hondo Dashin Colonel	16.162 16.358 16.551 \$ 17.325 \$ 17.578 \$ 17.668 17.696	53.00 32.00
1D - 2nd 1D - 3rd 1D - 1st 1D - 2nd 1D - 3rd 1D - 4th 1D - 5th 1D - 6th	Open PM Lexie Goss Emma Suing Gretchen Miller 3500 PM Moved to Open 1000 Novice PM Shelby Lovejoy Rylee Jaggers April Courtney Karen Mitchell April Courtney Hailee Polzel	Dats blazin One hot potato House of Lions Lenas Queen of Harts CR Tonka Tuff Addy Hondo Dashin Colonel Nickie Wood	16.162 16.358 16.551 \$ 17.325 \$ 17.578 \$ 17.668 17.696 18.483	53.00 32.00
1D - 2nd 1D - 3rd 1D - 1st 1D - 2nd 1D - 3rd 1D - 4th 1D - 5th	Open PM Lexie Goss Emma Suing Gretchen Miller 3500 PM Moved to Open 1000 Novice PM Shelby Lovejoy Rylee Jaggers April Courtney Karen Mitchell April Courtney Hailee Polzel	Dats blazin One hot potato House of Lions Lenas Queen of Harts CR Tonka Tuff Addy Hondo Dashin Colonel	16.162 16.358 16.551 \$ 17.325 \$ 17.578 \$ 17.668 17.696	53.00 32.00
1D - 2nd 1D - 3rd 1D - 1st 1D - 2nd 1D - 3rd 1D - 4th 1D - 5th 1D - 6th	Open PM Lexie Goss Emma Suing Gretchen Miller 3500 PM Moved to Open 1000 Novice PM Shelby Lovejoy Rylee Jaggers April Courtney Karen Mitchell April Courtney Hailee Polzel	Dats blazin One hot potato House of Lions Lenas Queen of Harts CR Tonka Tuff Addy Hondo Dashin Colonel Nickie Wood	16.162 16.358 16.551 \$ 17.325 \$ 17.578 \$ 17.668 17.696 18.483	53.00 32.00
1D - 2nd 1D - 3rd 1D - 1st 1D - 2nd 1D - 3rd 1D - 4th 1D - 5th 1D - 6th	Open PM Lexie Goss Emma Suing Gretchen Miller 3500 PM Moved to Open 1000 Novice PM Shelby Lovejoy Rylee Jaggers April Courtney Karen Mitchell April Courtney Hailee Polzel Lacie Brant	Dats blazin One hot potato House of Lions Lenas Queen of Harts CR Tonka Tuff Addy Hondo Dashin Colonel Nickie Wood	16.162 16.358 16.551 \$ 17.325 \$ 17.578 \$ 17.668 17.696 18.483	53.00 32.00 21.00

1D - 2nd	Gretchen Miller	Lions Grey Star	18.185
1D - 3rd	Gretchen Miller	Illegal Fling	20.031
	500 Novice Rider PM		
	1D		
1D - 1st	Emma Hathaway	TK All Jacked Up	19.52 \$ 30.00
	Joy Mathews	MSC Docs Dunit Again	917.72
	Futurity PM		
1D - 1st	Garan Buller	FLF Fame Luck N Coin	16.462 \$ 30.00
1D - 2nd	Tanya Ledbetter	TK High on Montana	17.522